
NAINAIAL DUGGDH UTPADAK SAHAKARI SANGH LTD,
LALKUAN(NAINITAL)-262402

Ph. No.: 05946-268061,268127.FAX NO. 05946-268030
Website:www.ucdfaanchal.org,

E-mail Id: nduslkn@rediffmail.com,

Tender Notice n0- 01/NDUSS/Engg./2025-26 Date-02.05.2025

AANCHAL

TENDER DOCUMENT FOR:

Name Of Work-(1) Cutting&AuctionofTreesat NDUSS Lalkuan



MteeTYIHI-O1/ysyHyT/ Suo/2025-26 fRis 02.05.2025

2-ugr yya THy GST HÍET ŽI AAGT Y4A dqHI�E www.ucd faanchal.com



NAINITAL DUGDHUTPADAK SAHAKARI SANGHLTD,
LALKUAN(NAINITAL)

TenderSchedule/Tender :Allpages ofBOQ sheets to be filled, signed and
SubmittedtotheNDUSSoffice.

ComprehensiveBIDFor
S.N. NameofWork Approx.TenderFee( EMD(R TenderVali WorkPeriod

Cost Rs.) s.) dityperiod

ofwork.

1Cutting & Auctionof Rs.8.50 1180.00 |15000.00 45 o1(one)Months
Trees at NDUSS Lakh

Days
Lalkuan

TenderSchedule:

TenderNoticeno.
01/NDUSS/Engg./2025-26 Date-02.05.2025

Start of tender

documentsalefromND

USS
Last Date &Time for sale

ofTenderBids

Downloadtenderbidsfro

mwebsite

Last Date &Time

forReceiptofTender
Bids

Time& Date of Opening

ofTender

(a)TechnicalBids
Time & Date of Opening

ofTender

(a)FinancialBids

Place of Opening of
TenderBids

Note

03.05.2025,10.00 AM

16.05.2025up to 02.00 PM

16.05.2025upto 02.00 PM

16.05.2025upto 04.00 PM

17.05.2025at 02.00 PM

Will be notify after evaluated technical bid.

OFFICE OF THE GENERAL MANAGEL NAINITAL
DUGDH UTPADAK SAHAKARI SANGHLTD.

LALKUAN (NAINITAL)

If there is a holyday on scheduled opening date,
theTenders willbe opened on next workingday.





1542/TH319/143-3aT, 2/2003 fiF 20 34TKG� 2019T Gt 3-54





FINANCIALBID

NAME OF WORK:CUTTING ANDAUCTION OF TREES AT NDUSS
LALKUAN

Bill ofQuantity
S.N TREES DIA RATE (IN RATE (IN

DETAIL METER QTY UNIT DIGIT) WORDS) AMOUNT
40-50 1.00 NOS.
30-40 1.00 NOS.

3 30-40 1.00 NOS.

4 50-60 1.00 NOS.
30-40 1.00 NOS.

6 40-50 1.00 NOS.
7 30-40 1.00 NOS.

8 20-30 1.00 NOS.
9 50-60 1.00 NOS.
10 40-50 1.00 NOS.

11 30-40 1.00 NOS.

12 SAGAUN 40-50 1.00 NOS.

13 GREEN 40-50 1.00 NOS.
14 40-50 1.00 NOS.
15 20-30 1.00 NOS.

16 20-30 1.00 NOS.

17 30-40 1.00 NOS.

18 30-40 1.00 NOS.

19 30-40 1.00 NOS.

20 10-20 1.00 NOS.

21 10-20 1.00 NOS.

22 10-20 1.00 NOS.
23 10-20 1.00 NOS.
24 10-20 1.00 NOS.
25

SAGAUN DRY 40-50 1.00 NOS.

26 30-40 1.00 NOS.

27 40-50 1.00 NOS.
28

MANGO
10-20 1.00 NOS.

29 GREEN 10-20 1.00 NOS.

30 10-20 1.00 NOS.

31 10-20 1.00 NOS.

32 BAKAIN 40-50 1.00 NOS.

33 GREEN 50-60 1.00 NOS.

TOTAL
AMOUNT


